
Name Organization Email Address Phone Number
Frank Contreras Applied Engineering Frank@appliedengineering.ws 480‐285 7792
Tracy Gumeringer City of Mesa tgumeri@mesaaz.gov 480‐644‐3014
Gunnar Stahmer City of Mesa gunnar.stahmer@mesaaz.gov 480‐644‐2344
Bill Ridgway Cochise Contractors bridgway@dh‐united.com 602‐272‐0911
Braden Mecca Comfort Systems USA SW braden.mecca@csusa.us
Taylor Schneck Comfort Systems USA SW taylor.schneck@comfortsystemsusa.com 602‐558‐2061
Emily Bianchi CORE Construction emilybianchi@coreconstruction.com
Carmel Patterson KEAR Civil Corporation carmel.patterson@kearcorp.com  623‐742‐2321
Zakary Moody KEAR Civil Corporation  zak.moody@kearcorp.com 702‐501‐5182
Bob Wirth ProDims bwirth@prodims.com 480‐902‐0570

CP1005 Fuel Station Improvements
Presubmittal Meeting 6/22/23 9:00 am


